Philippine National Bank

Authorized Depository of the Republic of the Philippines
Trunk Lines: (632)526-3131 to 70/891-6040 to 70
P.O. Box 1884 (Manila) » P.O. Box 410 (Pasay)

PNB OWNERSHIP STRUCTURE AS OF APRIL 30, 2014

COMMON SHARES

Private Stockholders

Breakdown
Shares %
Filipino 1,013,517,088 90.53894
Foreign 105,909,676 9.46106
1 .1_19,426.764 100.00000
TOTAL

Total Shares Issued and Qutstanding
Common

Foreign Ownership Limit

Foreign Ownership Level

No. of Shares
Subscribed

1,119,426,764

11,119,426,764

1,119,426,764

PCD
Non-PCD

Paid-In Capital
(No. of Shares @ 40.00 Ownership

44,777,070,560.00

44,777,070,560.00

SHARES
1,119,426,764

447,770,706
105,652,087

257,589
105,909,676

|TOTAL NUMBER OF PNB STOCKHOLDERS AS OF APRIL 30, 2014 - 30,373

Percentage of

100.00000%

~100.00000%

PERCENTAGE
100.00000

40.00000
9.43805

0.02301
9.46106



