

Philippine National Bank
Authorized Depository of the Republic of the Philippines
Trunk Lines: (632)526-3131 to 70/891-6040 to 70
P.O. Box 1884 (Manila) • P.O. Box 410 (Pasay)

	No. of Shares Subscribed	Paid-In Capital (No. of Shares @ 40.00	Percentage of Ownership
COMMON SHARES Private Stockholders Breakdown	1,119,426,764	44,777,070,560.00	100.00000%
Shares % Filipino 1,013,517,088 90.53894 Foreign 105,909,676 9.46106 1,119,426,764 100.00000			
TOTAL	1,119,426,764	44,777,070,560.00	100.00000%
		SHARES	PERCENTAGE
Fotal Shares Issued and Outstanding Common	1,119,426,764	1,119,426,764	100.00000
Foreign Ownership Limit		447,770,706	40.00000
Foreign Ownership Level	PCD Non-PCD	105,652,087 257,589	9.43805 0.02301
		105,909,676	9.46106